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
9000 SQ. FT.. commercial
cheap, $400 Net / SQ F1
3- 1200 $Q. FT.. Main 51
commercial, make an offer

COUNTRY BUNGALOW
 $229,900 T $179,900
AD CODE 11021 AD CODE 11022

CONSIDERING A MOVE ... CONSIDER PHIL PRESTIDGE
* 12 Years selling in Milton * Full MLS service "~
* Exclusive national For Sale Rep, 20,000 calls/week
* Royal LePage Internet 100,000 inquines/wee
*Local print advertising * personalized market plan
* Milton Mall Kiosk Exposure * Personal service guarantee
* FREE NO OBLIGATION CONSWLTATION 3. 650 $Q. FT.. Meckcal
MAXIMUM EXPOSURE * MAXIMUM SERVICE ||related suttes Main St
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DOUG ° TeresA | AL VOLPE *
HOWDEN MSL!.SLS-HALL 878-8101

Sales Representative B , gl o
7 b x

older home. Newer 2 bedroom on
private lot in town.

ﬁ p’| Hanover kitchen, 4
f ll piece bath with jac-
$109,900.

SUPER SUNNYVALE
$192,900
AD CODE 11020

Your private countty
retreat with access 10
Miss/Milton areas. This
property 1S 5 acres wiih a

B mix of cedar, aspen and

[ maple. Already 10 Dunid y
our country home Debra
Turk®

SANDY
DEL PAPA"

Sales Represantatve

878-8101

NEW! $255,900
FIRST TIME OFFERED

Spotiess 4 bdrm. on quiet cres. Easy care alum.
& viny! trim. Main floor laundry. Gas F.P. in F R

Country Sweetheart. Grab the brass rng
and you'll be glad you did: This 3.bdrm
brick bungalow set on 1.3 acres is perfect
for those who enjoy privacy and the short
drive to the 401
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EMPTY NESTER
OPEN FOR OFFER
“AD CODE 11024

JOYCE HAGEVIK™
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cuzzi tub, front porch
and rear deck. Lots
of original oak trim.

Move-in con .
ished basement, garage, private lot, beaut:
ful deck.

$194,900 CALL NOW!
Dorset Park - 2 storey, 4 bed., separate
dining room, finished basement, double
garage. Picture perfect yard with hot tub.
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Bungalow on 1-1/2 acres. Just on the edge of
town. Town water and natural gas. 4 bedrooms,
large eat-in kitchen, fireplace and hardwood

floors.
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4 bdrms., 3 baths, finished basement
with 1 bdrm., 4 pc. bath, F.R. kitchen.
Home has central air, central vac,
inground pool, windows replaced and
walkout to private backyard. Much
more $179,900.

new roof ‘95, ceramic fir. & natural oak tnm, cen-
tral air & vac, elec. garage door opener and more.
Walkout from kit. or family rm. to an extensive
deck overiooking inground pool with flagstone
patio and walkways. Cedar change house plus
hot tub room addition with skylight makes this
yard an entertaining delight. -
CALL SANDY TO VIEW




